Texas A&M University - Central Texas (FALL)
GRADUATE Resident

Tuition & Fee Schedule 2016- 2017 Tuition & Fee Schedule 2016- 2017 Tuition & Fee Schedule 2016- 2017
1415G1FA 1415G2FA 1415G3FA

Student University

Services Services Tuition

Student University
Services Services Tuition

Student University
Services Services Tuition

Combined

SCH Tuiton &
Fee Fee
Fees

Combined

SCH Tuiton &
Fee Fee
Fees

Combined

e, | Tuiton &
Fee Fee
Fees

1 15.00 184.42 279.75 1 187.67 283.00 1 190.67 286.00
2 30.00 131.66 368.21 529.87 2 30.00 131.66 373.84 535.50 2 30.00 131.66 380.01 541.67
3 45.00 182.99 551.99 779.98 3 45.00 182.99 560.51 788.50 3 45.00 182.99 569.34 797.33
4 60.00 234.32 735.77 [NWOE{ONE] 4 60.00 234.32 747.18 1,041.50 4 60.00 234.32 758.68 [EMNOSEN0)
5 75.00 285.65 919.56 |EWilVPAE 5 75.00 285.65 933.85 1,294.50 5 75.00 285.65 948.02 Iy
6 90.00 336.98 [ 1,103.34 [EMECEIVAEYA 6 90.00 336.98 | 1,120.02 1,547.00 6 90.00 336.98 | 1,137.35 [EMECIZACE]
7 105.00 388.31( 1,287.13 1,780.44 7 105.00 388.31 | 1,306.69 1,800.00 7 105.00 388.31 [ 1,326.69 [ER:yINe0
8 120.00 439.64 | 1,470.91 EEPHE{VEE 8 120.00 439.64 | 1,493.36 2,053.00 8 120.00 439.64 | 1,516.03 [EPAVERYS
9 135.00 490.97 | 1,654.69 (PRI 9 135.00 490.97 | 1,680.03 2,306.00 9 135.00 490.97 | 1,705.36 [EEPACENREE]
10 | 150.00 542.30 | 1,838.48 [EEPRSEIUWE 10 | 150.00 542.30 | 1,866.20 2,558.50 10 | 150.00 542.30 | 1,894.70 [WE:yH0
11 160.00 593.63 | 2,022.15 PAVEWE 11 | 160.00 593.63 | 2,052.87 2,806.50 11 | 160.00 593.63 | 2,083.70 [WREVACE]
12 160.00 644.96 | 2,205.61 RNy 12 | 160.00 644.96 | 2,238.54 3,043.50 12 | 160.00 644.96 | 2,272.37 EERNFIEE]
13 160.00 696.29 | 2,389.06 ERWXEIEE 13 | 160.00 696.29 | 2,424.71 3,281.00 13 | 160.00 696.29 | 2,461.04 ERIENWICE]
14 | 160.00 747.62 | 2,572.51 EERFE{VNE 14 | 160.00 747.62 | 2,610.88 3,518.50 14 | 160.00 747.62 | 2,649.71 EEREEVICE]
15 160.00 798.95 | 2,755.97 [ERWAUECY) 15 | 160.00 798.95 | 2,797.05 3,756.00 15 | 160.00 798.95 | 2,838.38 ERWEVIEE]
16 | 160.00 850.28 | 2,939.42 [EEER-ZEWY 16 | 160.00 850.28 | 2,982.72 3,993.00 16 | 160.00 850.28 | 3,027.05 [EENIRYACE]
17 | 160.00 901.61 | 3,122.88 [EESRTRIL 17 | 160.00 901.61 | 3,168.89 4,230.50 17 | 160.00 901.61 | 3,215.72 RV YIEE]
18 | 160.00 952.94 | 3,306.33 RNy 18 | 160.00 952.94 | 3,355.06 4,468.00 18 | 160.00 952.94 | 3,404.39 [EERYWACK

Additional Fees:

Laboratory Fees: $2.00-$30.00

Certificate Fee: $25.00-$100.00

Certification Fee: $25.00-$150.00

Internship Fee: $100.00-$3000.00

Parking Fee: $30.00 Fall/Spring; $10.00 Summer

Testing Fee (Undergraduates Only): $15.00

Distance Learning Fee: $80.00 per SCH

International Program Fee (International students only): $40.00 per semester
Course Related Fees (Field Placement, etc.): $5.00-$175.00
Repeated Course Fee: $100.00 per SCH

Excessive Hours Fee: $100.00 per SCH

Materials Fee (based upon course requirements)

Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, these costs are contingent upon rates calculated by the Higher Education Coordinating Board for nonresident students
enrolled in Texas public universities. There, the actual rate will vary pending this calculation.
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